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1 220211001 ALAM VINOD PANDHARINATH NEERA  25 33 58 B+ 19 37 56 B+ 21 31 52 B 22 41 63 A 48 C 277 Successful B

2 220211002 ANAND NEEHAR RAHUL NEELAM  23 32 55 B+ 16 24 40 D 22 18 40 D 21 28 49 C 50 B 234 Successful C

3 220211003 AWATE ANJALI ANAND ARCHANA  23 AB 23 F 14 AB 14 F 15 26 41 D 25 39 64 A 40 D 182 Unsuccessful F

4 220211004 BABAR ANURADHA SHANKAR SUNANDA  16 38 54 B 13 30 43 D 14 27 41 D 15 40 55 B+ 52 B 245 Successful C

5 220211005 BANDAL SIDDHESH SURESH SMITA  23 50 73 A+ 16 47 63 A 15 35 50 B 25 48 73 A+ 54 B 313 Successful B+

6 220211006 BANGALE AMRUTA ASHOK ANITA  24 29 53 B 18 AB 18 F 19 21 40 D 25 27 52 B 55 B+ 218 Unsuccessful F

7 220211007 BAPAT NIDHI DEVDUTT ANUJA  28 38 66 A 29 34 63 A 16 25 41 D 23 37 60 A 61 A 291 Successful B+

8 220211008 BARVE ANIKET MAHESH SHATIJ  27 46 73 A+ 26 47 73 A+ 31 45 76 A+ 30 35 65 A 81 O 368 Successful A+

9 220211009 BELAVALE APEKSHA NAMDEV SAVITA  28 36 64 A 26 35 61 A 21 19 40 D 25 32 57 B+ 74 A+ 296 Successful B+

10 220211010 BELDAR AMOL SHIVAJI SEEMA  21 34 55 B+ 15 25 40 D 24 18 42 D 20 32 52 B 40 D 229 Successful C

11 220211011 BHADRE SAMRAT LIMBAJI VIJAYA  22 18 40 D 14 36 50 B 17 29 46 C 20 38 58 B+ 44 D 238 Successful C

12 220211012 BHAGAT GORAKH BHAUSAHEB SAKHUBAI  27 35 62 A 19 39 58 B+ 17 25 42 D 22 35 57 B+ 66 A 285 Successful B

13 220211013 BHAGWAT SAMPADA SHREENAGESH ARCHANA  17 AB 17 F 12 AB 12 F 13 AB 13 F 13 AB 13 F AB F 55 Unsuccessful F

14 220211014 BHAMARE SAMEER POPAT KADAMBARI  29 34 63 A 22 39 61 A 15 28 43 D 22 45 67 A 42 D 276 Successful B

15 220211015 BHERE HEMANT MANGAL KAMAL  26 29 55 B+ 19 38 57 B+ 14 26 40 D 16 41 57 B+ 43 D 252 Successful C

16 220211016 BHOIR MANSI SUNIL SANGEETA  27 35 62 A 12 35 47 C 21 36 57 B+ 21 44 65 A 56 B+ 287 Successful B+

17 220211017 BHOIR SARITA KALURAM KARUNA  25 26 51 B 13 27 40 D 12 10 22 F 15 27 42 D 44 D 199 Unsuccessful F

18 220211018 BHOIR YADNESH SUBHASH ALKA  23 32 55 B+ 13 18 31 F 16 13 29 F 12 28 40 D 40 D 195 Unsuccessful F

19 220211019 BHOSALE GOPI RAVINDRA RAJANI  25 30 55 B+ 23 31 54 B 20 25 45 C 23 45 68 A 59 B+ 281 Successful B

20 220211020 BHOSALE SALONI GIRISH GAYATRI  26 39 65 A 18 24 42 D 24 23 47 C 14 46 60 A 51 B 265 Successful B

21 220211021 BHOSALE VIKAS BHIMRAO SHALINI  24 34 58 B+ 21 38 59 B+ 19 27 46 C 24 42 66 A 78 A+ 307 Successful B+

22 220211022 BIDWAI SUMIT RAJENDRA HEMLATA  25 36 61 A 19 39 58 B+ 22 25 47 C 20 48 68 A 62 A 296 Successful B+

23 220211023 BISWAS TANIYA TARUN KAKOLI   30 43 73 A+ 30 45 75 A+ 29 27 56 B+ 26 UMC 26 F 51 B 281 Unsuccessful B

24 220211024 BORUDE SUNAYANA JAGDISH SEEMA  27 49 76 A+ 23 54 77 A+ 26 40 66 A 28 50 78 A+ 50 B 347 Successful A

25 220211025 BUDHKAR PRATIK DILIP SUREKHA  22 28 50 B 20 26 46 C 21 19 40 D 19 36 55 B+ 40 D 231 Successful C

26 220211026 CASTELINO KAREN IVAN OPHELIA  25 32 57 B+ 24 36 60 A 14 30 44 D 20 44 64 A 49 C 274 Successful B

27 220211027 CHAKOR SWAPNIL BHAGWAN ANJANA  24 26 50 B 20 34 54 B 17 23 40 D 22 39 61 A 58 B+ 263 Successful B
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28 220211028 CHANDE VRUSHALI KAILAS CHHAYA  24 20 44 D 22 31 53 B 26 28 54 B 28 33 61 A 42 D 254 Successful C

29 220211029 CHAUDHARY MADHURIMA PROVASH BINA  AB 35 35 F AB 37 37 F AB 18 18 F AB 38 38 F AB F 128 Unsuccessful F

30 220211030 CHAUDHARY UTKARSH UPENDRA KUMAR SANGEETA  25 AB 25 F 18 AB 18 F 18 AB 18 F 15 AB 15 F 44 D 120 Unsuccessful F

31 220211031 CHAUHAN RISHABH YESHPAL ANURADHA   25 33 58 B+ 23 34 57 B+ 19 24 43 D 21 36 57 B+ 62 A 277 Successful B

32 220211032 CHAVAN SWAPNALI VIJAY ASHA  24 38 62 A 19 49 68 A 25 24 49 C 26 51 77 A+ 59 B+ 315 Successful B+

33 220211033 CHAVAN VIKAS SURESH KAVITA  24 29 53 B 14 26 40 D 13 27 40 D 24 31 55 B+ 59 B+ 247 Successful C

34 220211034 CHAVANTHAKUR HARSHAL BHAGWAN BHAGYASHREE  25 37 62 A 16 34 50 B 18 28 46 C 19 46 65 A 69 A 292 Successful B+

35 220211035 CHAVHAN VISHAL PRUTHVIRAJ LALITA  16 35 51 B 14 26 40 D 14 26 40 D 15 35 50 B 40 D 221 Successful D

36 220211036 CHHUTANI PRIYANKA NARENDRA JAYA  23 38 61 A 26 40 66 A 26 39 65 A 30 51 81 O 82 O 355 Successful A

37 220211037 CHITTE SACHIN UTTAM SUDHA  23 28 51 B 17 29 46 C 26 27 53 B 21 38 59 B+ 55 B+ 264 Successful B

38 220211038 CHOTHANI ROHIT RAMNIKLAL SAVITA  22 39 61 A 16 28 44 D 14 31 45 C 21 44 65 A 54 B 269 Successful B

39 220211039 CHOUBEY RISHVI VIRENDRA SEEMA  25 41 66 A 32 50 82 O 23 40 63 A 24 51 75 A+ 62 A 348 Successful A

40 220211040 DAGA SAKSHI RAJIV SIMA   30 38 68 A 32 52 84 O 28 38 66 A 30 47 77 A+ 67 A 362 Successful A

41 220211041 DALAL ABHAYKUMAR BHIKHU SUDHA  24 44 68 A 26 38 64 A 12 28 40 D 19 46 65 A 57 B+ 294 Successful B+

42 220211042 DANT SEJAL SUNIL SNEHA  30 45 75 A+ 26 35 61 A 21 34 55 B+ 23 47 70 A+ 62 A 323 Successful A

43 220211043 DEO MUGDHA NITIN NETRA  26 43 69 A 20 38 58 B+ 26 31 57 B+ 18 46 64 A 58 B+ 306 Successful B+

44 220211044 DESAI RASHMI JAY JAIBAI  22 27 49 C 16 35 51 B 17 26 43 D 23 39 62 A 67 A 272 Successful B

45 220211045 DESHMUKH CHANDRAKANT RAJARAM RAJANI  24 47 71 A+ 25 40 65 A 23 45 68 A 23 45 68 A 73 A+ 345 Successful A

46 220211046 DHANGAR PRAVIN BHIMRAO MIRABAI  AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F 0 Unsuccessful F

47 220211047 DHARMADHIKARI JAYSHREE VENKATESH SUMAN  24 39 63 A 17 35 52 B 20 30 50 B 27 44 71 A+ 71 A+ 307 Successful B+

48 220211048 DHINDALE MONIKA BALU ANJANA  26 38 64 A 18 22 40 D 19 26 45 C 17 28 45 C 50 B 244 Successful C

49 220211049 DIWATE SMITA SURESH HEMLATA  28 34 62 A 20 32 52 B 13 27 40 D 21 41 62 A 40 D 256 Successful B

50 220211050 DORAGE KIRAN SUDAM SUNANDA  26 40 66 A 20 42 62 A 21 31 52 B 25 51 76 A+ 63 A 319 Successful B+

51 220211051 DOSHI KEVIN BIPIN HARSHA  24 46 70 A+ 20 50 70 A+ 22 36 58 B+ 23 46 69 A 80 O 347 Successful A

52 220211052 DSOUZA RACHAEL DANIEL LETICIA   24 35 59 B+ 23 26 49 C 25 32 57 B+ 22 48 70 A+ 52 B 287 Successful B

53 220211053 DUBEY ANURADHA VISHAL ANITA   24 36 60 A 24 41 65 A 15 33 48 C 21 38 59 B+ 52 B 284 Successful B

54 220211054 DUBEY RINKEE ARJUN KANCHAN  24 40 64 A 31 48 79 A+ 30 45 75 A+ 31 42 73 A+ 81 O 372 Successful A+

55 220211055 GABHALE PRABHAKAR BHAU SAKUBAI  AB 25 25 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F 25 Unsuccessful F

56 220211056 GAIKWAD SATISH CHANDRABHAN ASHA  21 28 49 C 13 34 47 C 18 23 41 D 18 40 58 B+ 40 D 235 Successful C
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57 220211057 GANDHI RAJESH PRAVINKUMAR CHANDRIKA  24 40 64 A 27 46 73 A+ 19 43 62 A 25 48 73 A+ 74 A+ 346 Successful A

58 220211058 GANGAWANE DASHARATH AJAY ANJALI  26 32 58 B+ 19 38 57 B+ 13 33 46 C 24 33 57 B+ 57 B+ 275 Successful B

59 220211059 GANGULY INDRAJIT NARENDRANATH REENA  25 36 61 A 22 38 60 A 19 36 55 B+ 24 41 65 A 63 A 304 Successful B+

60 220211060 GANGURDE GAURAV PRABHAKAR SANJEEVANI  23 28 51 B 18 22 40 D 16 24 40 D 22 30 52 B 40 D 223 Successful D

61 220211061 GATVE JYOTI HIRAMAN HOUSA  26 27 53 B 17 29 46 C 16 24 40 D 20 35 55 B+ 44 D 238 Successful C

62 220211062 GAVAND SANDESH RANGANATH URMILA  24 33 57 B+ 16 41 57 B+ 15 30 45 C 17 38 55 B+ 48 C 262 Successful B

63 220211063 GAWADE SAMRUDHI SHARAD VANDANA  28 27 55 B+ 18 39 57 B+ 23 24 47 C 21 32 53 B 48 C 260 Successful B

64 220211064 GAWARI BABASAHEB BHASKAR PARUBAI  24 29 53 B 22 32 54 B 24 20 44 D 22 37 59 B+ 50 B 260 Successful C

65 220211065 GAYKAR BHARATI MOTIRAM MEENA  24 35 59 B+ 17 31 48 C 24 34 58 B+ 26 41 67 A 62 A 294 Successful B+

66 220211066 GHARAT CHETAN GANESH GITANJALI  22 24 46 C 14 33 47 C 19 26 45 C 24 36 60 A 75 A+ 273 Successful B

67 220211067 GHONE RAHUL PRABHAKAR MANDAKINI  26 39 65 A 14 41 55 B+ 20 34 54 B 25 44 69 A 62 A 305 Successful B+

68 220211068 GHONGADE GANESH KISAN SAVITA  23 39 62 A 19 31 50 B 23 27 50 B 18 41 59 B+ 56 B+ 277 Successful B

69 220211069 GHUGE PAYAL NAMDEV ROHINI  27 36 63 A 19 21 40 D 28 19 47 C 23 38 61 A 55 B+ 266 Successful B

70 220211070 GORE BHAKTI VINOD RAJANI  24 37 61 A 19 28 47 C 14 26 40 D 23 34 57 B+ 54 B 259 Successful B

71 220211071 GOSAVI VEDA VIKRANT GIRIJA  23 41 64 A 20 40 60 A 23 36 59 B+ 24 40 64 A 60 A 307 Successful B+

72 220211072 GOVILKAR PRACHI RAJENDRA RUPALI  26 27 53 B 17 23 40 D 13 27 40 D 24 39 63 A 41 D 237 Successful C

73 220211073 GUJAR HARSHAL RAJENDRA NANDA  28 39 67 A 22 27 49 C 30 31 61 A 28 38 66 A 50 B 293 Successful B+

74 220211074 GUJAR ZIYAD SOHRAB GAZAL  25 38 63 A 21 35 56 B+ 25 29 54 B 26 36 62 A 80 O 315 Successful B+

75 220211075 GUNJA BABU RAMLU VENKATAMMA  22 AB 22 F 19 AB 19 F 15 AB 15 F 24 AB 24 F 40 D 120 Unsuccessful F

76 220211076 GUPTA AYUSH DHARMESH SANDHYA   27 31 58 B+ 16 27 43 D 22 18 40 D 21 34 55 B+ 57 B+ 253 Successful C

77 220211077 HADKAR ANIKET DEEPAK DEEPA  23 35 58 B+ 15 33 48 C 17 31 48 C 24 43 67 A 40 D 261 Successful C

78 220211078 HANKARE MAHESH HARISHCHANDRA SHAKUNTALA  23 26 49 C 17 30 47 C 26 30 56 B+ 18 40 58 B+ 53 B 263 Successful B

79 220211079 HARIYA MANSI PRAVIN NAYNA  23 38 61 A 17 37 54 B 23 32 55 B+ 26 37 63 A 75 A+ 308 Successful B+

80 220211080 HISALKE VIPUL DILIP PUSHPA  25 28 53 B 23 24 47 C 23 25 48 C 25 44 69 A 73 A+ 290 Successful B

81 220211081 IBRAHIM BADUSHA V P NOUSHAD V P AYISHA   23 23 46 C 21 34 55 B+ 22 27 49 C 26 36 62 A 47 C 259 Successful B

82 220211082 IYER OMKAR SUBRAMANIAN MAHALAKSHMI  24 36 60 A 17 35 52 B 23 25 48 C 21 47 68 A 50 B 278 Successful B

83 220211083 JADHAV AMIT SANJAY KASTURABAI  15 25 40 D 16 35 51 B 14 26 40 D 22 39 61 A 42 D 234 Successful C

84 220211084 JADHAV BHAKTI RAMCHANDRA SHRADDHA   23 28 51 B 16 36 52 B 25 23 48 C 25 38 63 A 42 D 256 Successful C

85 220211085 JADHAV JYOTI JAIRAM RANJANA  30 35 65 A 20 40 60 A 13 27 40 D 24 46 70 A+ 51 B 286 Successful B+
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86 220211086 JADHAV SHANKAR ASHOK LATA  AB 24 24 F AB 27 27 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F 51 Unsuccessful F

87 220211087 JAGTAP PRATIK DNYANESHWAR SUNITA  25 30 55 B+ 26 39 65 A 25 39 64 A 22 36 58 B+ 68 A 310 Successful B+

88 220211088 JAGTAP PRAVEEN SURESH SNEHAL  23 33 56 B+ 18 39 57 B+ 24 24 48 C 26 39 65 A 52 B 278 Successful B

89 220211089 JAIN NILAM SANJAY SEEMA  24 36 60 A 17 44 61 A 18 35 53 B 18 38 56 B+ 40 D 270 Successful B

90 220211090 JANMANCHI RAMULU VENKATRAJAM RAJAMANI  28 AB 28 F 23 38 61 A 12 39 51 B 25 48 73 A+ 68 A 281 Unsuccessful F

91 220211091 JHAVAR KAUSTUBH AJAY NILAM  23 33 56 B+ 12 34 46 C 22 20 42 D 14 26 40 D 42 D 226 Successful D

92 220211092 JOSHI SUNIL DEVIDAS SMITA  AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F 0 Unsuccessful F

93 220211093 KADHANE SURAJ TULSIRAM USHA  28 30 58 B+ 32 40 72 A+ 25 31 56 B+ 28 42 70 A+ 47 C 303 Successful B+

94 220211094 KALE BALASAHEB NEHRU NANDA  AB 26 26 F AB 38 38 F AB 15 15 F AB 35 35 F 49 C 163 Unsuccessful F

95 220211095 KAMAT PALLAVI DATTATRAY LATA  26 37 63 A 26 34 60 A 12 33 45 C 23 37 60 A 64 A 292 Successful B+

96 220211096 KAMBLE ANAND SADASHIV KAMAL  26 26 52 B 14 38 52 B 24 25 49 C 23 25 48 C 50 B 251 Successful C

97 220211097 KAMBLE SHRADDHA SUBHASH PUSHPA  23 28 51 B 15 29 44 D 23 22 45 C 19 25 44 D 40 D 224 Successful D

98 220211098 KANCHI ISHWAR CHANDRAKANT VIJAYA  25 40 65 A 18 41 59 B+ 21 30 51 B 26 42 68 A 59 B+ 302 Successful B+

99 220211099 KANGANE BALAJI DINKAR CHHAYA  22 26 48 C 12 29 41 D 18 22 40 D 18 33 51 B 40 D 220 Successful D

100 220211100 KENDRE DAYANAND DIGAMBAR MIRABAI  25 35 60 A 18 40 58 B+ 26 28 54 B 28 41 69 A 59 B+ 300 Successful B+

101 220211101 KHAIRAT PRAMOD BASVANTA SUDHA  24 36 60 A 15 31 46 C 20 32 52 B 22 37 59 B+ 56 B+ 273 Successful B

102 220211102 KHARAT ASHWINI HARISHCHANDRA SUNITA  23 35 58 B+ 21 38 59 B+ 19 38 57 B+ 25 44 69 A 61 A 304 Successful B+

103 220211103 KHATRI SHUBHAM SANJAY ANITA  27 34 61 A 23 35 58 B+ 23 31 54 B 25 41 66 A 56 B+ 295 Successful B+

104 220211104 KHETWANI JULIE SATISH VINITA  29 46 75 A+ 33 46 79 A+ 31 42 73 A+ 30 52 82 O 80 O 389 Successful A+

105 220211105 KOKANE SANGITA FAKIRA TARABAI  24 40 64 A 18 39 57 B+ 20 33 53 B 25 46 71 A+ 56 B+ 301 Successful B+

106 220211106 KOLEKAR MIHIR TANAJI SANGITA  24 41 65 A 27 43 70 A+ 16 30 46 C 24 41 65 A 64 A 310 Successful B+

107 220211107 KUDEKAR UTTAM VASANT VAISHALI  22 22 44 D 16 34 50 B 20 27 47 C 22 30 52 B 40 D 233 Successful C

108 220211108 KULSANGE MAHESH BALKRISHNA MANGLA  24 31 55 B+ 21 32 53 B 21 24 45 C 24 38 62 A 54 B 269 Successful B

109 220211109 KUMAR ANIMESH ARVIND MOHAN PRASAD VEENA   26 40 66 A 23 30 53 B 21 30 51 B 24 45 69 A 50 B 289 Successful B

110 220211110 KUMAVAT SAKSHI DILIP SHITAL  26 31 57 B+ 17 32 49 C 24 30 54 B 28 30 58 B+ 60 A 278 Successful B

111 220211111 LAGAD SUDARSHAN SHIVALING RAHIBAI  AB 29 29 F AB 20 20 F AB 18 18 F AB 22 22 F AB F 89 Unsuccessful F

112 220211112 LALAN SWETA SIDDHARTH USHA  24 38 62 A 26 33 59 B+ 27 27 54 B 26 41 67 A 59 B+ 301 Successful B+

113 220211113 LATKAR SHAILESH SATISH PRATIBHA  AB 37 37 F AB 33 33 F AB 34 34 F AB 41 41 F AB F 145 Unsuccessful F

114 220211114 LAWATE ADITYA MAHENDRA SUPRIYA  26 35 61 A 18 40 58 B+ 17 36 53 B 22 48 70 A+ 62 A 304 Successful B+
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115 220211115 M MADAN M MUTHUKARUPPAN M INDIRA DEVI  27 44 71 A+ 18 33 51 B 16 27 43 D 23 41 64 A 48 C 277 Successful B

116 220211116 MADHAVI PREMA HARISHCHANDRA RAJASHRI  26 25 51 B 18 37 55 B+ 27 24 51 B 28 35 63 A 44 D 264 Successful B

117 220211117 MADHWANI MANISH TIKAMDAS BHAVNA  28 40 68 A 20 34 54 B 18 32 50 B 27 37 64 A 52 B 288 Successful B

118 220211118 MAHAJAN VIJAY ISHWARLAL YASHODABAI  22 26 48 C 13 18 31 F 16 16 32 F 12 11 23 F 47 C 181 Unsuccessful F

119 220211119 MAJUMDAR SAROJ SWAPANKUMAR REKHA  26 38 64 A 25 41 66 A 19 36 55 B+ 24 43 67 A 72 A+ 324 Successful A

120 220211120 MAKHECHA ANIRUDDH NIKHIL SNEHA  24 40 64 A 29 53 82 O 26 34 60 A 24 49 73 A+ 54 B 333 Successful A

121 220211121 MANKAR KIMAYA CHANDRAKANT NILIMA  25 30 55 B+ 16 33 49 C 18 24 42 D 18 34 52 B 45 C 243 Successful C

122 220211122 MANWANI POOJA RAMESH JYOTI  26 51 77 A+ 14 46 60 A 20 34 54 B 24 43 67 A 57 B+ 315 Successful B+

123 220211123 MASRANI HIMANSHI VIMAL CHHAYA  25 50 75 A+ 16 32 48 C 21 26 47 C 24 46 70 A+ 52 B 292 Successful B

124 220211124 MATE KAVITA KISAN BABUTAI  21 27 48 C 13 AB 13 F 16 AB 16 F 21 AB 21 F 28 F 126 Unsuccessful F

125 220211125 MENON VIPIN NANDAKUMAR RATNA  23 44 67 A 16 48 64 A 15 30 45 C 22 43 65 A 55 B+ 296 Successful B+

126 220211126 MHADESHWAR GANGARAM PRAMOD PRAVINA  20 40 60 A 12 32 44 D 17 23 40 D 24 32 56 B+ 53 B 253 Successful C

127 220211127 MHATRE ANIKET GURUNATH MANORAMA  25 32 57 B+ 20 34 54 B 17 23 40 D 23 29 52 B 56 B+ 259 Successful B

128 220211128 MHATRE SURAJ JITENDRA PRAMILA   25 39 64 A 23 35 58 B+ 18 28 46 C 20 41 61 A 69 A 298 Successful B+

129 220211129 MISHRA PRAKASH JIWESHWAR ANNAPOORNA  23 47 70 A+ 22 39 61 A 25 37 62 A 26 44 70 A+ 58 B+ 321 Successful A

130 220211130 MISTRY RAHULLRAJ CHANDRAKANT JAYASHREE  21 AB 21 F 16 28 44 D 25 AB 25 F 20 26 46 C 42 D 178 Unsuccessful F

131 220211131 MOHARIR MADHURA NITIN RAJANI  22 40 62 A 20 26 46 C 24 24 48 C 25 39 64 A 40 D 260 Successful B

132 220211132 MOHITE NIRMITEE ANIL RANJANA  23 33 56 B+ 22 35 57 B+ 22 29 51 B 24 37 61 A 40 D 265 Successful B

133 220211133 MOHITE NITIN VIJAY SUSHMA  24 28 52 B 20 40 60 A 22 29 51 B 19 41 60 A 52 B 275 Successful B

134 220211134 MOKASHI ROSHAN ARUN ARCHANA  23 29 52 B 17 33 50 B 18 27 45 C 20 36 56 B+ 40 D 243 Successful C

135 220211135 MOLAWADE SHIRISH SHIVAJI SANTOSHI  24 28 52 B 20 31 51 B 22 26 48 C 21 23 44 D 48 C 243 Successful C

136 220211136 MONDKAR PURVA VIJAY VEENA  26 37 63 A 26 28 54 B 28 28 56 B+ 27 29 56 B+ 57 B+ 286 Successful B+

137 220211137 MORE PRADNYA VISHWAS VINITA  22 32 54 B 17 35 52 B 17 25 42 D 20 32 52 B 74 A+ 274 Successful B

138 220211138 MUKANE SUNIL RAJU RESHAMI  24 29 53 B 16 24 40 D 14 14 28 F 16 10 26 F 50 B 197 Unsuccessful F

139 220211139 MULEY LOTANKAR PRIYADARSHINI RAJESH ARCHANA  27 44 71 A+ 22 42 64 A 25 24 49 C 25 39 64 A 55 B+ 303 Successful B+

140 220211140 MULIK SHASHIKANT SHRIRANG SINDHU  25 28 53 B 15 25 40 D 21 19 40 D 24 26 50 B 19 F 202 Unsuccessful D

141 220211141 MULLAKARA NEETA SUNNY JANE  25 51 76 A+ 27 39 66 A 24 32 56 B+ 25 46 71 A+ 63 A 332 Successful A

142 220211142 NAIK MANALI ARUN ANKITA  23 42 65 A 19 47 66 A 18 33 51 B 25 45 70 A+ 67 A 319 Successful B+

143 220211143 NAIR BALPRAKASH CHANDRASEKHARAN VIJAYA  22 37 59 B+ 18 35 53 B 18 22 40 D 20 44 64 A 40 D 256 Successful C
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144 220211144 NATH GHANM SATHEESH LAKSHMI  26 35 61 A 23 37 60 A 25 29 54 B 23 42 65 A 68 A 308 Successful B+

145 220211145 NAVALE VINOD BHUJANG SUNANDA  25 26 51 B 16 27 43 D 21 20 41 D 22 38 60 A 40 D 235 Successful C

146 220211146 NEMANI MONIKA SHYAMSUNDER CHANDRAKANTA  25 42 67 A 24 35 59 B+ 27 26 53 B 29 41 70 A+ 62 A 311 Successful B+

147 220211147 PADIR PRAKASH TUKARAM MANDA  22 25 47 C 12 34 46 C 25 22 47 C 23 32 55 B+ 50 B 245 Successful C

148 220211148 PAGARE SUNIL VASANT SHANTA  23 43 66 A 18 35 53 B 20 28 48 C 25 38 63 A 56 B+ 286 Successful B

149 220211149 PANDEY BABITA BRAMHADEV GAYATRI  25 40 65 A 21 41 62 A 28 39 67 A 28 33 61 A 66 A 321 Successful A

150 220211150 PANDEY DEVVRAT SHASHIKANT ANNAPURNA   25 47 72 A+ 17 37 54 B 18 29 47 C 25 UMC 25 F 48 C 246 Unsuccessful C

151 220211151 PANDIT SAURABH ASHOK SUPRIYA  26 40 66 A 18 37 55 B+ 24 30 54 B 21 36 57 B+ 50 B 282 Successful B

152 220211152 PANDIT SURAJ BALU SEEMA  21 27 48 C 12 29 41 D 20 24 44 D 21 20 41 D 40 D 214 Successful D

153 220211153 PANGOLE KIRTI NARAYAN PUSHPA  25 31 56 B+ 14 30 44 D 17 13 30 F 24 28 52 B 40 D 222 Unsuccessful D

154 220211154 PARAMESHWARAN SHIVARAMAKRISHNAN A SITALAKSHMY 23 46 69 A 19 48 67 A 18 39 57 B+ 26 50 76 A+ 59 B+ 328 Successful B+

155 220211155 PASHTE SNEHA SANTOSH SHRADDHA  21 44 65 A 17 39 56 B+ 18 28 46 C 16 34 50 B 40 D 257 Successful B

156 220211156 PATHAN FARHIN NASIRKHAN AYESHA  26 28 54 B 22 44 66 A 25 31 56 B+ 30 45 75 A+ 57 B+ 308 Successful B+

157 220211157 PATIL AKASH ANANDA VANDANA  21 31 52 B 14 36 50 B 17 25 42 D 25 28 53 B 40 D 237 Successful C

158 220211158 PATIL ASHOK SUDHAKAR CHHABABAI  26 AB 26 F 15 AB 15 F 14 AB 14 F 22 AB 22 F 43 D 120 Unsuccessful F

159 220211159 PATIL KOMAL SURYAKANT SULOCHANA  25 38 63 A 21 34 55 B+ 14 26 40 D 24 40 64 A 42 D 264 Successful B

160 220211160 PATIL KUNAL VISHNU UJAWALA  23 29 52 B 18 49 67 A 14 34 48 C 21 40 61 A 75 A+ 303 Successful B+

161 220211161 PATIL MAYURI AMARENDRA SUSHAMA  21 28 49 C 16 37 53 B 29 28 57 B+ 23 44 67 A 40 D 266 Successful B

162 220211162 PATIL NILESH JAGATRAO SEEMA  AB 30 30 F AB 33 33 F AB 20 20 F AB 40 40 D AB F 123 Unsuccessful F

163 220211163 PATIL SHWETA SARJERAO VAISHALI  17 23 40 D 15 25 40 D 19 21 40 D 20 30 50 B 40 D 210 Successful D

164 220211164 PATIL YOGESH RAMCHANDRA KALPANA  24 24 48 C 13 27 40 D 18 22 40 D 21 25 46 C 42 D 216 Successful D

165 220211165 PAWAR DEVAYANI SANJAY VANDANA  28 39 67 A 31 45 76 A+ 27 27 54 B 30 45 75 A+ 64 A 336 Successful A

166 220211166 PAWAR NIRAJ BHIMSING RAKHI  23 35 58 B+ 24 37 61 A 24 32 56 B+ 27 40 67 A 41 D 283 Successful B

167 220211167 PAWAR SHARAD PARSHURAM KAMALBAI  25 33 58 B+ 20 32 52 B 28 18 46 C 24 37 61 A 46 C 263 Successful B

168 220211168 PAWAR SHASHIKANT PANDURANG MANGAL  26 26 52 B 18 37 55 B+ 16 27 43 D 26 40 66 A 60 A 276 Successful B

169 220211169 PAWAR YASH RAJNISH SUSHMA   23 26 49 C 17 38 55 B+ 16 28 44 D 22 43 65 A 48 C 261 Successful C

170 220211170 PEDNEKAR PRADNYA JITENDRA MALTI  25 29 54 B 17 38 55 B+ 25 26 51 B 24 40 64 A 53 B 277 Successful B

171 220211171 PHADKE MILIND SHANKAR PRATIBHA  25 42 67 A 26 38 64 A 15 34 49 C 23 48 71 A+ 43 D 294 Successful B

172 220211172 PHULE SANDEEP BALASAHEB INDUBAI  27 26 53 B 22 32 54 B 24 18 42 D 24 31 55 B+ 55 B+ 259 Successful B
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173 220211173 PILLAY VISHAL ASHOK LATA  23 41 64 A 22 41 63 A 29 35 64 A 26 45 71 A+ 66 A 328 Successful A

174 220211174 PISE NAHUSH SANJAY SNEHASHREE  24 28 52 B 16 40 56 B+ 22 27 49 C 19 37 56 B+ 40 D 253 Successful C

175 220211175 POTE SANTOSH DAMODAR VITHABAI  26 36 62 A 24 34 58 B+ 22 25 47 C 26 37 63 A 60 A 290 Successful B+

176 220211176 PUJARI SUNITA PRAKASH VAIJAYANTIBAI  22 27 49 C 15 25 40 D 20 20 40 D 19 28 47 C 63 A 239 Successful C

177 220211177 PUROHIT JAY BHARAT PURNIMA  22 45 67 A 22 44 66 A 20 38 58 B+ 21 45 66 A 55 B+ 312 Successful B+

178 220211178 RADIA SMIT PIYUSH BHAVNA   23 38 61 A 16 39 55 B+ 26 32 58 B+ 22 39 61 A 67 A 302 Successful B+

179 220211179 RAIVELLUR GERALD SAVIO ASUDAS   26 39 65 A 25 39 64 A 15 31 46 C 23 49 72 A+ 52 B 299 Successful B+

180 220211180 RANADE NILESH GOPALKRISHNA NILAM  25 31 56 B+ 20 20 40 D 19 21 40 D 24 37 61 A 50 B 247 Successful C

181 220211181 RANE BHUSHAN JAYANT ALPANA  26 27 53 B 16 24 40 D 22 13 35 F 21 20 41 D 40 D 209 Unsuccessful F

182 220211182 RATHOD YOGESH YASHWANT SUNITA  24 26 50 B 13 29 42 D 18 9 27 F 21 33 54 B 40 D 213 Unsuccessful D

183 220211183 RAUT AKSHAY SHANTARAM SUVARNA  23 28 51 B 21 40 61 A 20 20 40 D 22 43 65 A 63 A 280 Successful B

184 220211184 RAUT NIKITA SANTOSH VAISHALI  23 24 47 C 16 26 42 D 15 13 28 F 23 29 52 B 40 D 209 Unsuccessful F

185 220211185 SABALE ASHOK SUBHASH VIMAL  25 33 58 B+ 21 34 55 B+ 20 23 43 D 23 41 64 A 50 B 270 Successful B

186 220211186 SAGALE SURAJ RAJU SUNITA  24 30 54 B 20 32 52 B 22 26 48 C 26 38 64 A 44 D 262 Successful C

187 220211187 SAHITA VIJAY NARESH JYOTI  22 35 57 B+ 14 46 60 A 21 35 56 B+ 22 44 66 A 62 A 301 Successful B+

188 220211188 SALUNKHE SAGAR SAMBHAJEE SHOBHA  12 AB 12 F 12 AB 12 F 15 15 30 F 15 AB 15 F 52 B 121 Unsuccessful F

189 220211189 SALVE RESHMA VALU KAMAL  23 29 52 B 15 31 46 C 19 25 44 D 20 41 61 A 46 C 249 Successful C

190 220211190 SALVE VISHAL CHOKHA VIMAL  24 25 49 C 12 28 40 D 14 18 32 F 15 25 40 D 40 D 201 Unsuccessful F

191 220211191 SANAS AKASH SONABA MANGAL  22 19 41 D 12 19 31 F 13 19 32 F 14 44 58 B+ 47 C 209 Unsuccessful F

192 220211192 SATHE ROHINI MANOHAR VIMAL  24 28 52 B 21 35 56 B+ 19 21 40 D 18 29 47 C 40 D 235 Successful C

193 220211193 SATRA PRAVESH HARISH ASHA  21 38 59 B+ 19 37 56 B+ 22 35 57 B+ 22 45 67 A 58 B+ 297 Successful B+

194 220211194 SAVLA VINESH RAMNIKLAL CHANDRIKA  22 31 53 B 20 43 63 A 25 33 58 B+ 18 47 65 A 47 C 286 Successful B

195 220211195 SAWANT KUNAL LAXMAN SHUBHANGI  22 11 33 F 14 29 43 D 20 20 40 D 21 34 55 B+ 42 D 213 Unsuccessful F

196 220211196 SAWANT SAYALI VISHNU VAISHNAVI  27 26 53 B 19 34 53 B 20 31 51 B 23 39 62 A 54 B 273 Successful B

197 220211197 SAWANT SHARAD LAVU VIJAYA  24 37 61 A 20 38 58 B+ 25 27 52 B 25 40 65 A 55 B+ 291 Successful B+

198 220211198 SAWANT SHASHIKANT NARENDRA SAVITA  24 AB 24 F 19 30 49 C 21 33 54 B 25 44 69 A 60 A 256 Unsuccessful F

199 220211199 SETHI AMBIKA ATUL KHANDELWAL MANJU   27 35 62 A 25 47 72 A+ 30 45 75 A+ 23 51 74 A+ 82 O 365 Successful A+

200 220211200 SHAIKH SHAFIK SAYYAD JUBEDA  24 36 60 A 23 43 66 A 29 44 73 A+ 24 43 67 A 58 B+ 324 Successful A

201 220211201 SHELAR PRASHANT VASANT SEETA  22 22 44 D 19 30 49 C 22 22 44 D 19 37 56 B+ 53 B 246 Successful C
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202 220211202 SHELAR YOGITA VIJAY VAISHALI   27 27 54 B 24 31 55 B+ 19 23 42 D 23 36 59 B+ 51 B 261 Successful B

203 220211203 SHELAVALE DINESH PANDURANG JAYASHREE  24 18 42 D 17 33 50 B 18 22 40 D 18 28 46 C 43 D 221 Successful D

204 220211204 SHETTY MAHESHWARI SHEKHAR MANISHA  21 24 45 C 18 33 51 B 14 29 43 D 25 40 65 A 48 C 252 Successful C

205 220211205 SHETYE SANCHITA GANESH SAMPADA  27 28 55 B+ 13 38 51 B 26 19 45 C 16 37 53 B 46 C 250 Successful C

206 220211206 SHINARE HARSHAD CHANDRAKANT SADHANA  23 42 65 A 16 54 70 A+ 24 36 60 A 23 44 67 A 56 B+ 318 Successful A

207 220211207 SHINDE ATISH SANTOSH MANJULA  24 26 50 B 16 28 44 D 18 25 43 D 23 39 62 A 46 C 245 Successful C

208 220211208 SHINDE KAVITA SHESHARAO KADUBAI  28 28 56 B+ 19 41 60 A 19 30 49 C 23 45 68 A 53 B 286 Successful B

209 220211209 SHINDE MADHAVI PRAKASH PADMA   26 34 60 A 21 42 63 A 20 34 54 B 23 41 64 A 56 B+ 297 Successful B+

210 220211210 SHINDE SACHIN NANDU RATNA   25 34 59 B+ 18 35 53 B 23 19 42 D 18 38 56 B+ 59 B+ 269 Successful B

211 220211211 SHINDE SAGAR ASHOK LATA  22 33 55 B+ 16 32 48 C 18 22 40 D 25 33 58 B+ 49 C 250 Successful C

212 220211212 SHINDE SAMADHAN BHAURAO KUSUM  22 31 53 B 16 30 46 C 21 24 45 C 22 38 60 A 52 B 256 Successful B

213 220211213 SHINDE SAYALI ASHOK MANISHA  25 40 65 A 26 45 71 A+ 28 34 62 A 26 44 70 A+ 53 B 321 Successful A

214 220211214 SHINDE SOURABH VASUDEO MANISHA  25 31 56 B+ 19 38 57 B+ 26 29 55 B+ 23 42 65 A 55 B+ 288 Successful B+

215 220211215 SHINGADE SUJATA VILAS RANJJANA  AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB AB 0 F AB F 0 Unsuccessful F

216 220211216 SINGH ABHISHEK KUMAR HRIDAYA MALTI   24 33 57 B+ 16 32 48 C 24 19 43 D 22 30 52 B 52 B 252 Successful C

217 220211217 SINGH BIRENDRA KALAKTAR SHIVRANI DEVI  27 40 67 A 20 34 54 B 17 27 44 D 25 32 57 B+ 51 B 273 Successful B

218 220211218 SINGH RAJIV RANJAN RAM GULAM MEENA DEVI  25 30 55 B+ 18 32 50 B AB 37 37 F AB 42 42 D 62 A 246 Unsuccessful C

219 220211219 SIRSAT DHANAJAY JANARDAN TULSABAI  23 40 63 A 14 35 49 C 20 AB 20 F 22 AB 22 F 40 D 194 Unsuccessful F

220 220211220 SURVASE SAGAR DATTATRAY LAXMI  21 30 51 B 15 29 44 D 21 24 45 C 23 41 64 A 52 B 256 Successful C

221 220211221 SUVARE PRATYANJA PRAMOD PRADNYA   24 28 52 B 15 35 50 B 13 27 40 D 23 42 65 A 60 A 267 Successful B

222 220211222 TALESHA NIKITA PANNALAL KANYA  AB 29 29 F AB 37 37 F AB 31 31 F AB 41 41 D AB F 138 Unsuccessful F

223 220211223 TAMBE SAURABH SUDHIR PRAJAKTA  27 38 65 A 26 36 62 A 23 34 57 B+ 27 40 67 A 59 B+ 310 Successful B+

224 220211224 THORVE DHANANJAY NETAJI JIJABAI  27 30 57 B+ 20 29 49 C 22 19 41 D 25 20 45 C 62 A 254 Successful C

225 220211225 THOSAR AMITA ASHWIN SUDHA   24 44 68 A 23 44 67 A 23 25 48 C 25 38 63 A 54 B 300 Successful B+

226 220211226 THOSAR DIPA NIVRUTTI MANGAL  24 26 50 B 18 30 48 C 25 20 45 C 25 40 65 A 65 A 273 Successful B

227 220211227 TIWARI ALOKKUMAR AKHILESH CHANDRA MEERA   23 33 56 B+ 23 39 62 A 22 28 50 B 24 36 60 A 41 D 269 Successful B

228 220211228 TIWARI ROHIT TRIBHVUAN SHASHIKALA  24 46 70 A+ 26 43 69 A 18 36 54 B 25 41 66 A 50 B 309 Successful B+

229 220211229 TRIPATHI NILAKSHI MANOJ KUMAR SANGITA   28 54 82 O 34 53 87 O 29 46 75 A+ 27 49 76 A+ 61 A 381 Successful A+

230 220211230 TRIPATHI PAVITRA MRITUNJAY ABHA  24 18 42 D 12 17 29 F 19 21 40 D 12 18 30 F 40 D 181 Unsuccessful F
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231 220211231 UTEKAR SHALAKA SATYAWAN SHWETA  25 22 47 C 20 38 58 B+ 28 31 59 B+ 25 36 61 A 60 A 285 Successful B+

232 220211232 VAD HARSHAD RAJARAM SUREKHA  26 27 53 B 21 37 58 B+ 18 27 45 C 26 37 63 A 42 D 261 Successful B

233 220211233 VAIDYA SMITA RAGHAV SWATI  24 45 69 A 22 34 56 B+ 18 27 45 C 23 37 60 A 52 B 282 Successful B

234 220211234 VAIDYA TANVI SHIRISH SEEMA  24 34 58 B+ 27 40 67 A 14 36 50 B 27 48 75 A+ 53 B 303 Successful B+

235 220211235 VIRKAR RAKHI BHASKAR SUMATI  23 34 57 B+ 26 36 62 A 27 28 55 B+ 22 34 56 B+ 43 D 273 Successful B

236 220211236 VYAS NIKHIL VISHVAMBHARLAL KAMALA  24 31 55 B+ 12 28 40 D 17 23 40 D 22 30 52 B 52 B 239 Successful C

237 220211237 WAGH NITIN VIKRAMRAO KAMAL  26 32 58 B+ 20 33 53 B 20 32 52 B 22 50 72 A+ 60 A 295 Successful B+

238 220211238 YADAV PRADEEP SATYAPAL MEERA  28 41 69 A 30 38 68 A 23 30 53 B 27 45 72 A+ 40 D 302 Successful B+

239 220211239 ZITE MANISHA TUKARAM SUJABAI  28 33 61 A 31 28 59 B+ 28 33 61 A 28 45 73 A+ 58 B+ 312 Successful B+

240 220211240 BHABAD BHAUSAHEB TRYAMBAK NANABAI 15+ 25+ 40 D 14+ 19 33 F 15+ 14 29 F 20+ 20+ 40 D 53+ B 142 Unsuccessful F

241 220211241 YERAPALE PAVAN SANTOSH SANGITA 20 30 50 B EX EX EX EX EX EX EX EX 21 28 49 C 42 D 141 Successful

Internal Passing Minimum 12/40

External Passing Minimum 18/40

*If  a student has passed in both but not in total such student can appear in either internal or external.

*April-May 2022 exam is likely in Sept./Oct 2022. 

*Internal class test & Project Submission will be on the day External exam for the subject is scheduled by the University.

Date : 29-07-2022 I/C Principal

VPM's TMC Law College, Thane

Congratulations! 

Note : First 5 digits of  seat numbers have been corrected to rightly indicate Second Half of 2021 instead of the erroneously 1st Half 2022. The 

error has crept in because of Oct-Nov 2021 exams being conducted in June 2022 due to inordinate delay in admissions by CET Cell.


